FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Practice 4 18-Jun-22 13:30 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:49:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 56.225 +1.102 14:56:06.607 1 1:03.515 +5.475 14:50:42.348
(8) Airel Marzuki 8 55.279 +0.156 14:57:01.886 2 59.308 +1.268 14:51:41.656
1 1:00.177 +6.759 14:50:53.076 9 55.651 +0.528 14:57:57.537 3 59.493 +1.453 14:52:41.149
2 55.284 +1.866 14:51:48.360 10 55.266 +0.143 14:58:52.803 4 59.140 +1.100 14:53:40.289
3 54.812 +1.394 14:52:43.172 1" 57.296 +2.173 14:59:50.099 5 58.040 14:54:38.329
4 56.639 +3.221 14:53:39.811 12 55.882 +0.759 15:00:45.981 6 1:00.098 +2.058 14:55:38.427
5 54.217 +0.799 14:54:34.028 7 1:03.217 +5.177 14:56:41.644
6 55.654 +2.236 14:55:29.682 (10) Qayyim Razin 8 59.590 +1.550 14:57:41.234
7 53.937 +0.519 14:56:23.619 1 1:00.746 +5.551 14:50:28.578 9 1:01.412 +3.372 14:58:42.646
8 58.484 +5.066 14:57:22.103 2 55.706 +0.511 14:51:24.284 10 1:03.007 +4.967 14:59:45.653
9 53.590 +0.172 14:58:15.693 3 58.052 +2.857 14:52:22.336 11 1:00.312 +2.272 15:00:45.965
10 53.418 14:59:09.111 4 56.253 +1.058 14:53:18.589
11 53.504 +0.086 15:00:02.615 5 55.195 14:54:13.784 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
6 56.313 +1.118 14:55:10.097 1 1:06.951 +7.932 14:50:21.395
(33) Giovanni Gani 7 56.742 +1.547 14:56:06.839 2 1:00.737 +1.718 14:51:22.132
1 1:01.357 +6.986 14:50:42.854 8 55.211 +0.016 14:57:02.050 3 59.820 +0.801 14:52:21.952
2 58.914 +4.543 14:51:41.768 9 55.733 +0.538 14:57:57.783 4 1:00.781 +1.762 14:53:22.733
3 1:40.862 +46.491 14:53:22.630 10 55.235 +0.040 14:58:53.018 5 1:00.600 +1.581 14:54:23.333
4 57.131 +2.760 14:54:19.761 1 56.237 +1.042 14:59:49.255 6 59.613 +0.594 14:55:22.946
5 55.441 +1.070 14:55:15.202 12 55.832 +0.637 15:00:45.087 7 59.405 +0.386 14:56:22.351
6 55.259 +0.888 14:56:10.461 8 1:00.310 +1.291 14:57:22.661
7 54.627 +0.256 14:57:05.088 (6) Aidil Zariff 9 59.739 +0.720 14:58:22.400
8 54.552 +0.181 14:57:59.640 1 1:01.552 +4.530 14:50:10.549 10 59.564 +0.545 14:59:21.964
9 54.371 14:58:54.011 2 59.417 +2.395 14:51:09.966 11 59.019 15:00:20.983
10 56.470 +2.099 14:59:50.481 3 58.295 +1.273 14:52:08.261
11 57.558 +3.187 15:00:48.039 4 57.591 +0.569 14:53:05.852
5 57.784 +0.762 14:54:03.636
(7) Aqil Ramadhan 6 57.673 +0.651 14:55:01.309
1 1:00.609 +5.849 14:50:33.664 7 57.022 14:55:58.331
2 55.085 +0.325 14:51:28.749 8 57.226 +0.204 14:56:55.557
3 54.760 14:52:23.509 9 57.297 +0.275 14:57:52.854
4 56.061 +1.301 14:53:19.570 10 58.643 +1.621 14:58:51.497
5 54.903 +0.143 14:54:14.473 1 58.607 +1.585 14:59:50.104
6 55.497 +0.737 14:55:09.970 12 58.624 +1.602 15:00:48.728
7 55.989 +1.229 14:56:05.959
8 55.500 +0.740 14:57:01.459 (11) Fahim Naufal
9 55.117 +0.357 14:57:56.576 1 2:45.136 +1:47.862 14:52:32.739
10 55.977 +1.217 14:58:52.553 2 1:00.307 +3.033 14:53:33.046
1 56.574 +1.814 14:59:49.127 3 58.071 +0.797 14:54:31.117
4 58.330 +1.056 14:55:29.447
(12) Daniel Syazwan 5 57.842 +0.568 14:56:27.289
1 59.894 +4.987 14:50:22.025 6 57.274 14:57:24.563
2 1:00.277 +5.370 14:51:22.302 7 57.990 +0.716 14:58:22.553
3 59.768 +4.861 14:52:22.070 8 59.367 +2.093 14:59:21.920
4 57.320 +2.413 14:53:19.390 9 57.366 +0.092 15:00:19.286
5 54.907 14:54:14.297
6 55.592 +0.685 14:55:09.889 (5) Qasha Irfan
7 55.973 +1.066 14:56:05.862 1 1:01.449 +3.491 14:50:03.556
8 55.517 +0.610 14:57:01.379 2 58.990 +1.032 14:51:02.546
9 55.644 +0.737 14:57:57.023 3 59.109 +1.151 14:52:01.655
10 55.400 +0.493 14:58:52.423 4 58.646 +0.688 14:53:00.301
11 55.763 +0.856 14:59:48.186 5 59.016 +1.058 14:53:59.317
12 55.776 +0.869 15:00:43.962 6 58.301 +0.343 14:54:57.618
7 57.958 14:55:55.576
(9) Shazrel Agief 8 58.531 +0.573 14:56:54.107
1 1:02.375 +7.252 14:50:22.403 9 58.236 +0.278 14:57:52.343
2 59.865 +4.742 14:51:22.268 10 58.643 +0.685 14:58:50.986
3 1:00.048 +4.925 14:52:22.316 1" 58.802 +0.844 14:59:49.788
4 57.762 +2.639 14:53:20.078 12 59.006 +1.048 15:00:48.794
5 55.181 +0.058 14:54:15.259
6 55.123 14:55:10.382 (13) Fatihah Balgis
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